
For Personal Use Only 

 

 

Vehicle Information:  

2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 

1GBFG15T041230950  

INCOMPLETE CHASIS 5.3L V8 SFI 

REAR WHEEL DRIVE  

Standard Equipment | Safety Options  

Search for other 2004 CHEVROLET G VAN 

vehicles in Bellingham, WA  

 
No accident / damage reported to CARFAX 

 
CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle 

 
Corporate fleet vehicle 

 
4 Service records available 

 
8 Detailed records available 

 
27,088 Last reported odometer reading

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. Other information about this vehicle, including 
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test 
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car. 

   
The number of owners is estimated by CARFAX 

 

Year purchased 2005  

Type of owner Corporate fleet 

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 7 mo.  

Owned in the following states/provinces Washington 

Estimated miles driven per year --- 

Last reported odometer reading 27,088   

 

   
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section 

 

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt 
Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Fire/Flood | Hail Damage | Buyback/Lemon 
Guaranteed  
No Problem 

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits 
Guaranteed  
No Problem 

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of 
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and 
not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 

Register | View Terms  

 

  
Not all accidents or other issues are reported to CARFAX 

 

Total Loss Check  
No total loss reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

Structural / Frame Damage Check  
No structural / frame damage reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 

Reported 

Airbag Deployment Check  
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 

Reported 

Odometer Rollback Check  
No indication of an odometer rollback. 

No Issues 
Indicated

Accident / Damage Check  
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. 

No Issues 
Reported

Manufacturer Recall Check  
Check with an authorized Chevrolet dealer for any open recalls. 

No Recalls 

Reported 

Basic Warranty Check  
No data reported to CARFAX. 

No Data 
Reported 

Tell us what you know about this vehicle 
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Still looking? Find similar cars just listed for sale in your area.

2005 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G3500 

Body Style: Sports Van 

Engine Type: 6.0L V8 MPI 
Standard Equipment: Power Steering, Air Conditioning, AM / FM, Power 
Brakes, 6-digit Odometer 

Free CARFAX Report 

 
Augusta Motor Group  

604-538-1833 
 
Distance: 23.44 mi 
View Dealer Inventory  

Contact Dealer 

2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 

Body Style: Cargo Van 

Engine Type: 4.3L V6 MPI 
Free CARFAX Report 

 

SBAuto.com  

Distance: 16.84 mi 
Contact Dealer 

2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G2500 

Body Style: Extended Cargo Van 
Engine Type: 4.8L V8 MPI 
Free CARFAX Report 

 

SBAuto.com  
Distance: 16.84 mi 
Contact Dealer 

A CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX. CARFAX checked over 6 billion vehicle history 
events and found 8 record(s) for this 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 (1GBFG15T041230950).

 
Purchased: 2005
Type: Corporate fleet 
Where: Washington 
Est. miles/year: ---
Est. length owned: 9/12/05 - present  

(3 yrs. 7 mo.) 

 
 

CARFAX 1-Owner 
vehicle! These vehicles 
are often worth a higher 
price because they tend 
to be consistently driven 
and maintained. 

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

09/12/2005 
  

6,735   Washington 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Bellingham, WA 
Title #0525545311   

Title issued or updated 
First owner reported 
Registered as 
corporate vehicle 
Vehicle color noted as Red 

02/27/2006 
  

14,769   Jerry Chambers 
Chevrolet 
Bellingham, WA 
360-733-7997 
www.jerrychambers.co 
m   

Vehicle serviced 

06/26/2006 
  

20,791   Jerry Chambers 
Chevrolet 
Bellingham, WA 
360-733-7997 
www.jerrychambers.co 
m   

Vehicle serviced 

08/24/2006 
  

  Washington 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Bellingham, WA 
Title #0525545311   

Registration issued or renewed 
Registered as commercial vehicle 
Vehicle color noted as Red 

09/13/2006 
  

21,106   Jerry Chambers 
Chevrolet 
Bellingham, WA 
360-733-7997 
www.jerrychambers.co 
m   

Vehicle serviced 

11/29/2006 
  

27,088   Jerry Chambers 
Chevrolet 
Bellingham, WA 
360-733-7997 
www.jerrychambers.co 
m   

Radio/sound system checked 

08/20/2007 
  

  Washington 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Bellingham, WA 
Title #0525545311   

Registration issued or renewed 
Registered as commercial vehicle 
Vehicle color noted as Red 

08/22/2008 
  

  Washington 
Motor Vehicle Dept. 
Bellingham, WA 

Registration issued or renewed 
Registered as commercial vehicle 
Vehicle color noted as Red 
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Title #0525545311   

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre-purchase inspection .  

  Tell us what you know about this vehicle 

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com 

� Commercial 
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.  

� First Owner 
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.  

� Fleet Vehicle 
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle fleets.  

� Ownership History 
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions 
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the 
events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1994 and titled solely in the US 
including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: 
Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review 
a vehicle's estimated ownership history.  

� Title Issued 
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or 
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and 
bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.  

Additional Services & Resources 

Auto Loans - LendingTree InsWeb Auto Insurance Extended Warranty

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO 
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX 
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF 
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX® 

© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 29.Apr.2009 23:10:38 

Page 3 of 9CARFAX Vehicle History Report on 1GBFG15T041230950

4/29/2009http://www.carfax.com/organizer/generateReport.cfx



2004 Chevrolet Express G1500 
VIN: 1GBFG15T041230950 
Body Style: INCOMPLETE CHASIS 
Engine Size: 5.3L V8 SFI 
Drivetrain: Rear Wheel Drive  

    

  

  

Information excerpted from the CARFAX Vehicle 
History Report and/or Safety & Reliability Ratings; 
see full reports for additional information, glossary 

of terms, source attributions,disclaimers & 
limitations. Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback 

Guarantee terms and conditions. 

Number of Owners: 

 

Last owned in the following state/province: Washington

None of these major title problems were reported by a 
state Department of Motor Vehicles: 

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt 
Guaranteed 
No Problem 

Fire / Flood, Hail damage, Buyback / Lemon
Guaranteed 
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, 
Exceeds Mechanical Limits 

Guaranteed 
No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following: 

Total Loss 
No Issues 
Reported 

Structural / Frame Damage 
No Issues 
Reported 

Airbag Deployment 
No Issues 
Reported 

Odometer Rollback 
No Issues 
Reported 

Other Accidents / Damage
No Issues 
Reported 

© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 29.Apr.2009 23:10:38 
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2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 
INCOMPLETE CHASSIS 
Rear wheel drive  

 

CARFAX has collected the industry's leading used car safety and reliability ratings into one, convenient report. With this 

report, you'll know the safety and reliability of your next used car. All information presented in this report is specific to the 
2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500. Please view the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for the detailed history of a specific used 

CHEVROLET.  

   

  Safety: 

This information will help you select a vehicle model that 

meets your expectations for safety and security.  

� NHTSA Crash Test Results 
� IIHS Crash Test Results 
� IIHS Low Speed Damage Repair 
� HLDI Injury, Collision, & Theft 
� NHTSA Safety Recalls 

  Reliability: 

Use this information to check how reliable a vehicle model is 

before you buy.  

� J.D. Power and Associates Power Ratings 
� Original Manufacturer Warranty 
� Awards 

 

Let us do the work! 
Be the first to know about 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 vehicles just listed for sale in 

your area.  

        98226

 

 

Back to top 

 

 

Back to top 

 

NHTSA Crash Test Results 

 

The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) did not test the 2004 CHEVROLET 

EXPRESS G1500.  

 

Frontal Crash: Rating:   

Driver Not tested by NHTSA 

Passenger Not tested by NHTSA 

Side Crash: Rating: 

Front Seat Not tested by NHTSA 

Rear Seat Not tested by NHTSA 

Rollover Resistance: Rating: 

Rollover Resistance Not tested by NHTSA 

 

The National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA) provides 3 different ratings - full-width frontal crash test, 
side impact crash test, and rollover resistance. The frontal crash test indicates how well the safety features and 

restraints will protect an occupant in a head-on collision. The side-impact test conveys the chance of a severe chest injury, 

while the rollover resistance rating estimates the risk of rolling over in a single vehicle crash.  

IIHS Crash Test Results 

 

IIHS Crash Test Results for the 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 are not available in CARFAX 

Safety & Reliability Ratings.  

Low-Speed Damage Repair 
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The Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) did not test the 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS 

G1500. 
 

Front Crash Description: Front Crash Cost:

Front into flat barrier  Not tested by IIHS 

Front into angle barrier  Not tested by IIHS 

Rear Crash Description: Rear Crash Cost: 

Rear into flat barrier  Not tested by IIHS 

Rear into pole  Not tested by IIHS 

Average Damage Per Test  Not tested by IIHS 

 
Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) conducts four 5 mph crash tests to assess bumper performance. These results 

convey how well this model's bumpers will protect the car body from damage in low-speed collisions. Low-speed damage repair 
costs are obtained from the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, Highway Loss Data Institute.  

Injury, Collision, & Theft Indicators 

 

The Insurance Institute for Highway Safety (IIHS) does not provide injury, collision or theft 

information for the 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500. 
 

Index: Score: Rating:

Injury Index No data from HLDI No data from HLDI 

Collision Index No data from HLDI No data from HLDI 

Theft Index No data from HLDI No data from HLDI 

 

These scores are stated in relative terms, with 100 being the average for all cars in each category. Scores greater than 100 

represent higher risk in each category. For example, an injury indicator score of 122 means that a passenger in this model is 22% 
more likely to be injured in an accident. Injury, collision, and theft indicators are provided by the Insurance Institute for Highway 

Safety, Highway Loss Data Institute.  

Safety Recalls 

The National Highway Traffic Safety Adminstration (NHTSA) issued no safety recalls for the 2004 

CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500. 

 
This 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 safety recall information was provided by the Insurance Institute for Highway Safety, 

Highway Data Loss Institute and is derived from the National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration list of safety recalls. 
Please call the National Highway Traffic and Safety Administration Auto Safety Hotline at 1-888-DASH-2-DOT (1-888-327-4236) to 

report safety defects or to obtain information on cars, trucks, child seats, and highway or traffic safety.  

 

 

 
Be the first to know about 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 vehicles just listed for sale in 

your area. 

        98226

Power Ratings 

 

J.D. Power and Associates did not rate the 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500.  
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Unauthorized Usage Disclaimer:  

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO 
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER 

EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY 

OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.  
 

EXCEPT WITH THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF CARFAX, INC. AND THE COPYRIGHT OWNER, OR EXCEPT AS OTHERWISE 
EXPRESSLY PERMITTED UNDER APPLICABLE COPYRIGHT LAWS, YOU MAY NOT MODIFY, PUBLISH, DISTRIBUTE, TRANSMIT, 

RETRANSMIT, DISPLAY, PARTICIPATE IN THE TRANSFER OR SALE OF, CREATE DERIVATIVE WORKS OF, OR IN ANY WAY 

OTHERWISE EXPLOIT, ANY OF THE CONTENT, IN WHOLE OR IN PART. YOU ACKNOWLEDGE THAT BY DOWNLOADING ANY OF THE 
COPYRIGHTED MATERIAL YOU DO NOT ACQUIRE ANY OWNERSHIP RIGHTS THEREIN. CARFAX®  

Contact Customer Service  

http://www.carfax.com/  
 

© 2003 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. All rights reserved.  

29.Apr.2009 23:13:52  

 

Ownership: Rating:

First 2-3 Months   

Mechanical Quality No data from source 

Feature & Accessory Quality No data from source 

Body & Interior Quality No data from source 

Performance No data from source 

Comfort No data from source 

Style No data from source 

1-3 Years   

Mechanical Quality No data from source 

Feature & Accessory Quality No data from source 

Body & Interior Quality No data from source 

4-5 Years   

Mechanical Quality No data from source 

Feature & Accessory Quality No data from source 

Body & Interior Quality No data from source 

 
J.D. Power and Associates uses selected highlights from the firm's quality and customer satisfaction syndicated studies to 

create the Power Ratings at the model-level. The number of Power Circles represents 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 vehicle 
performance on selected factors - mechanical quality, feature and accessory quality, performance, and style. 

J.D. Power and Associates is a global marketing information firm that represents the "voice of the customer." They have been listening to 
consumers, analyzing their perspective, and refining study methodologies to offer the most advanced customer satisfaction studies, 
analyses, and training initiatives available today. Learn more at the J.D. Power Consumer Center.  

Original Manufacturer Warranty 
 

J&L Warranty Pros has no information about the original manufacturer warranty for the 2004 

CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500.  

Awards 

 

The 2004 CHEVROLET EXPRESS G1500 did not receive a Kelley Blue Book Model to Best Hold Its 
Value Award, an Edmunds Used Car Best Bet Award, a Polk Automotive Loyalty Award or a J.D. 

Power and Associates Award.  
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CARFAX Buyback Coverage  
REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED Go to www.carfax.com to activate your  

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee today! 

Guarantee Coverage: 04/29/2009 - 04/29/2010 

CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2004 CHEV EXPRESS G1500 

VIN: 1GBFG15T041230950 Body Style: INCOMPLETE CHASIS 

Driveline: REAR WHEEL DRIVE Engine: 5.3L V8 SFI 

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if  

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a  

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report. 

 

SEVERE DAMAGE

Salvage/Junk 

Rebuilt/Reconstructed 

Dismantled 

Fire/Flood/Hail 
 

 

ODOMETER PROBLEMS

Exceeds Mechanical Limits 

Not Actual Mileage

 

LEMON HISTORY

Manufacturer Buyback

Visit www.carfax.com to register today!

Terms and Conditions Apply  
CARFAX agrees to buy this vehicle back from the holder of this Vehicle History Report if the report indicates the 

vehicle qualifies for the CARFAX Buyback Guarantee and if a Branded Title listed above (as fully defined in the 
Terms and Conditions) actually exists for this vehicle. YOU MUST REGISTER TO ACTIVATE THIS FREE 
GUARANTEE at www.carfax.com in order to be eligible for payment. View Terms and Conditions at 

http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx.  

2004 CHEVROLET G VAN 
1GBFG15T041230950 
Incomplete Chassis 
Rear Wheel Drive 

 

CARFAX Customer Ratings 
The CARFAX Vehicle Rating is provided by real CARFAX customers who have owned or shopped for this 2004 CHEVROLET G 
VAN. Add your own rating.  

THERE ARE CURRENTLY NO CUSTOMER RATINGS FOR THIS VEHICLE 

CARFAX Customer Comments 

THERE ARE CURRENTLY NO CUSTOMER COMMENTS FOR THIS VEHICLE 
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CARFAX only displays comments in compliance with the CARFAX Ratings & Comments Guidelines. It does not validate these comments 
but reserves the right to accept or decline any entry. CARFAX does not inspect vehicles and recommends you have a vehicle inspected 
by your dealer or mechanic before buying. Questions for CARFAX? Go to the CARFAX Help Center. 

© 2009 CARFAX, Inc., an R.L. Polk & Co. company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 29.Apr.2009 23:14:25 

 

Add a CARFAX Rating & Comment 

How do you know about this vehicle?*

 Own(ed) it  

 Saw it for sale  

 Saw it for sale and test drove it

Rate this vehicle's overall condition:*

Poor (1)  Excellent (5)

          

Add a current odometer reading in miles:

  Example: 12,345

Tell us what you know about this car. Was it well 
maintained? Has it been damaged? How did it drive?

What you should and should not include in the review. 
- Comment on this vehicle only 
- Don't include names, e-mails or addresses 
- View CARFAX Guidelines & Terms of Use 
- If you have a question for CARFAX, go to the CARFAX Help 
Center. 

 

  

1000 characters remaining  

 View example comment  

* Required fields        

1,000 Character Maximum

Submit Comments
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